Docusign Envelope ID: 6E7A367E-2BF 1-4ADE-95D2-C28CCEODAB2A

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: Lyndell Benoit Contract No. 2023-333
Contract: Personal Services Agreement,

Veterans Court, Lyndell Benoit

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Extend contract until 6/30/2025. Update the pay schedule in Exhibit A to reflect updated Daily and Weekly rates.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified
in writing signed by both parties.

Amendment No. 2 has been accepted and authorized on 8/5/2024 by authority of the Collin County
Commissioners Court by Court Order No. 2024-722-08-05 , to be effective on 8/5/2024.

ACCEPTED BY:

DocuSigned by:

Benod Michalle (frarmsski
SIBNATURE \SIGNATEHREsE .
Lyndell Benoit Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)
TITLE: Case Manager TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT

DATE: 712212024 DATE: 8/6/2024




Docusign Envelope ID: 6E7A367E-2BF 1-4ADE-95D2-C28CCEODAB2A

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No. 2023-589-07-10

Extend Contract and Update Exhibit

Amendment No. 1 Court Order No. 2024-571-06-24 Summary A
Extend Contract and Update Exhibit

Amendment No. 2 Court Order No. 2024-722-08-05 Summary A




Docusign Envelope ID: 6E7A367E-2BF 1-4ADE-95D2-C28CCEODAB2A

EXHIBIT A

COMPENSATION SCHEDULE
Lyndell Benoit Days
8/1/2024-8/3/2024 2 $464.86 Lyndell Salary $55,551.17 Brealziown
8/4/2024-8/10/2024 5 $1,162.16 Dailyrate  $232.43 2 day $464.86
8/11/2024-8/17/2024 5  $1,162.16 Weekly rate  $1,162.16 July Ext 4/wk  $5,456.83
8/18/2024-8/24/2024 5 $1,162.16 46 weeks $53,459.36
8/25/2024-8/31/2024 5 $1,16216 2Day 232.43/day S 464.86 1 week $1,162.09
9/1/2024-9/7/2024 5 $1,162.16 46 Weeks  1,162.16/wk S  53,45936 2 days $464 86
9/8/2024-9/14/2024 5 $1,162.16 1 week 1,162.09/wk $1,162.09 Annual Salary  $61,008.00
9/15/2024-9/21/2024 5 $1,162.16 20ay 23660/day § 46486
9/22/2024-9/28/2024 5 $1,162.16 $ 5555117
9/29/2024-10/5/2024 5 $1,162.16
10/6/2024-10/12/2024 5 $1,162.16
10/13/2024-10/19/2024 5 $1,162.16
10/20/2024-10/26/2024 5 $1,162.16
10/27/2024-11/2/2024 5 $1,162.16
11/3/2024-11/9/2024 5 $1,162.16 I
11/10/2024-11/16/2024 5 $1162.16 M~ z |
11/17/2024-11/23/2024 5 $1,162.16 Bt A\ 2\
11/24/2024-11/30/2024 5 $1162.16 AN g N
12/1/2024-12/7/2024 5 $1,162.16 T L
12/8/2024-12/14/2024 5 $1,162.16 |
12/15/2024-12/21/2024 5 $1,162.16
12/22/2024-12/28/2024 5 $1,162.16
12/29/2024-1/4/2025 5 $1,162.16
1/5/2025-1/11/2025 5 $1,162.16
1/12/2025-1/18/2025 5 §$1,162.16
1/19/2025-1/25/2025 5 $1,162.16
1/26/2025-2/1/2025 5 $1,162.16
2/2/2025-2/8/2025 5 51,162.16
2/9/2025-2/15/2025 5 $1,162.16
2/16/2025-2/22/2025 5 $1,162.16
2/23/2025-3/1/2025 5 $1,162.16
3/2/2025-3/8/2025 5 $1,162.16
3/9/2025-3/15/2025 5 $1,162.16
3/16/2025-3/22/2025 5 $1,162.16
3/23/2025-3/29/2025 5 $1,162.16
3/30/2025-4/5/2025 5 $1,162.16
4/6/2025-4/12/2025 5 $1,162.16
4/13/2025-4/19/2025 5 $1,162.16
4/20/2025-4/26/2025 5 $1,162.16
4/27/2025-5/3/2025 5 $1,162.16
5/4/2025-5/10/2025 5 $1,162.16
5/11/2025-5/17/2025 5 $1,162.16
5/18/2025-5/24/2025 5  $1,162.16
5/25/2025-5/31/2025 5 $1,162.16
6/1/2025-6/7/2025 5 $1,162.16
6/8/2025-6/14/2025 5  $1,162.16
6/15/2025-6/21/2025 5 $1,162.16
6/22/2025-6/28/2025 5 $1,162.09
6/29/2025-6/30/2025 2 546486

239 $55,551.17






